Yilla Sorriso Restorante Menu

https://menulist.menu
48 E Colorado Blvd Pasadena, CA 91105, United States
(+1)6267932233,(+1)6264051000 - http:/lvillasorrisopasadena.com

The restaurant from Pasadena offers 91 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of $13.3.
Villa Sorriso Restorante from Pasadena is a eatery that offers sweet and hot typical Spanish meals, and you will
find genuine Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta. In addition, they serve you fine seafood dishes.
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Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA

fintipasti - starters

CARPACCIO

Steaks

STEAK SALAD

Pizza small 9 26cm
FRUITTI DI MARE

Main Course

VEAL OSSO BUCCO

Zuppe

ITALIAN CHICKEN SOUP

[ ] [ ]
Paninis
CAPRESE PANINI

$12.0

$11.0

$15.0

$15.0

$30.0

$8.0

fingebot fiir kuuze Zeit! Pizza

- filein © 22cm

FOUR CHEESE

fintipasto

ANTIPASTO SORRISO

$14.0

$14.0

Paellas

VALENCIANA PAELLA

Burgers & Sandwiches

TURKEY PANINI

Meats

GRILLED RIB-EYE STEAK

Soups and Starters

STEAMED CLAMS

[ ]

Family Style
CHICKEN PICATTA

[ y 4
Dinner Entrées
ALASKAN HALIBUT
Entrée Selections
ANGEL HAIR POMODORO

Ratbreads

PEPPERONI WILD MUSHROOM

Tocal Favorites

AUSTRALIAN LOBSTER TAIL
[ ]

Dinner Salad

MISTA SALAD

{unch - Sandwiches

ITALIAN MEATBALL PANINI

$9.0

$16.0

$11.0

$12.0

$15.0

$9.0

$13.0

$7.0

$9.0
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Trom the Heart

CRAB CAKES

{es Salades

WARM SHRIMP SALAD
() [ ]

Pizza Selections

SHRIMP GOAT CHEESE

Tunch Panini

SALMON PANINI

$8.0

$14.0

$17.0

$12.0

Skinnyliciouse Specialtt

TUSCAN CHICKEN

Tounge Menu

CRISP CALAMARI
gi (] I ﬁ .l
FRUTTI DI MARE PASTA

Pizzas and Ratbreads

SPICY ITALIAN SAUSAGE PIZZA

large Party To Go

SORRISO LASAGNA

Tide Specialties

CIOPPINO

$12.0

$9.0

$21.0

$10.0

$29.0

Chicken, Seafood & Meats |

Pesce
SPICY SHRIMP LINGUINI

Pizzas (Tomalo-Based
Sauces)

SPICY ITALIAN SAUSAGE

Mofongo Special

ROASTED PORK

Chiclien Panini $8.95

ROSEMARY CHICKEN

Uncategorized

GRILLED WILD SALMON SALAD

fippetizer
ASSORTED BRUSCHETTA
BLACKENED AHI TUNA

Yilla Pizzas
SHRIMP GOAT CHEESE PIZZA

PEPPERONI WILD MUSHROOM
PIZZA

Poultry, Steakis & Chops

10 OZ. BONELESS ANGUS RIB-
EYE STEAK

GRILLED ANGUS RIB-EYE STEAK

(18 OZ. BONE-IN)

$15.0

$13.0

$21.0

$12.0

$12.0

$8.0
$23.0

$13.0

$10.0

$24.0

$34.0
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[ )
Pizza
GRILLED CHICKEN PIZZA $10.0
FOUR CHEESE PIZZA $11.0
MARGHERITA PIZZA $9.0
SORRISO CAESAR $9.0
SORRISO CAESAR SALAD $7.0
BERRY MESCLUN SALAD $10.0
Sandwiches
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $8.0
PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM PANINI $9.0
AHI PANINI $13.0

[}

fippetizers
EMPANADAS

MINESTRONE SOUP
SEASONAL FRESH OYSTERS

SHRIMP COCKTAIL $9.0
Starters

GRILLED WILD KING SALMON $14.0
SCAMPI AL COGNA $14.0
GARLIC-ROASTED MUSSELS $11.0

GRILLED ANGUS FILET MIGNON $32.0

GRILLED NEW ZEALAND RACK OF
LAMB

Panini (Ttalian Sandwiches)
ITALIAN BLT PANINI $8.0

HERBED GRILLED CHICKEN
PANINI

$28.0

$10.0

PANINI SORRISO
SORRISO BURGER
GRILLED SWORDFISH PANINI

SOUP HALF PANINI (SANDWICH)
SPECIAL

Salads

ITALIAN CHOPPED SALAD
DI MARE SALAD
CAPRESE

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

SPINACH SALAD

GOAT CHEESE SALAD

Pasta
ﬂ?\ GRILLED VEGETABLE
AND SAFFRON

rs
‘ RISOTTO

—” SAUSAGE BELL
PEPPER RIGATONI

SAUSAGE MUSHROOM RIGATONI
LINGUINI GEORGIO

PENNE ARRABIATA

RAVIOLI OF THE DAY

ROVIOLI OF THE DAY

COGNAC CRAB PASTA

PENNE ALLA VODKA

LINGUINI VONGOLE

SHIITAKE MUSHROOM SPAGHETTI

CHICKEN PESTO FETTUCCINI

SAUSAGE BELL PEPPERS
RIGATONI

PASTA PRIMAVERA

$10.0
$10.0
$12.0

$10.0

$11.0
$14.0

$8.0
$11.0

$8.0
$10.0

$15.0

$15.0

$16.0
$17.0
$9.0

$14.0

$14.0
$13.0
$13.0

$12.0

$11.0
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PENNE ALLA VODKA (A SORRISO
FAVORITE)

LASAGNA SORRISO $12.0

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO $9.0
SPICY SHRIMP WITH LINGUINI $18.0

$11.0
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Yilla Sorriso Riestorante

48 E Colorado Blvd Pasadena, Opening Hours:

CA 91105, United States Monday 11:30-23:00
Tuesday 11:30-23:00
Wednesday 11:30-23:00
Thursday 11:00-02:00
Friday 11:00-02:00
Saturday 11:00-02:00
Sunday 11:30-23:00
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