



https://menulist.menu 48 E Colorado Blvd Pasadena, CA 91105, United States (+1)6267932233,(+1)6264051000 - http://villasorrisopasadena.com



The restaurant from Pasadena offers **91** different <u>menus and drinks on the card</u> at an average price of \$13.3. Villa Sorriso Restorante from Pasadena is a eatery that offers sweet and hot typical Spanish meals, and you will find genuine *Italian cuisine* with classics like pizza and pasta. In addition, they serve you **fine seafood dishes**.



Soups		Paellas	
SOUP OF THE DAY		VALENCIANA PAELLA	
10 most popular		Burgers & Sandwiches	
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$12.0	TURKEY PANINI	\$9.0
Antipasti – starters		Meats	
CARPACCIO	\$11.0	GRILLED RIB-EYE STEAK	\$16.0
Steaks		Soups and Starters	
STEAK SALAD	\$15.0	STEAMED CLAMS	\$11.0
Pizza small Ø 26cm		Family Style	
FRUITTI DI MARE	\$15.0	CHICKEN PICATTA	\$12.0
Main Course		Dinner Entrées	
VEAL OSSO BUCCO	\$30.0	ALASKAN HALIBUT	\$15.0
Zuppe		Entrée Selections	
ITALIAN CHICKEN SOUP		ANGEL HAIR POMODORO	\$9.0
Paninis		Flatbreads	
CAPRESE PANINI	\$8.0	PEPPERONI WILD MUSHROOM	\$13.0
Angebot für kurze Zei	it! Pizza	Local Favorites	
- Klein Ø 22cm		AUSTRALIAN LOBSTER TAIL	
FOUR CHEESE	\$14.0	Dinner Salad	
Antipasto		MISTA SALAD	\$7.0
ANTIPASTO SORRISO	\$14.0	Lunch – Sandwiches	

ITALIAN MEATBALL PANINI

From the Heart CRAB CAKES	\$8.0
Les Salades	
WARM SHRIMP SALAD	\$14.0
Pizza Selections	
SHRIMP GOAT CHEESE	\$17.0
Lunch Panini	
SALMON PANINI	\$12.0
SkinnyLicious® Specialti	es
TUSCAN CHICKEN	\$12.0
Lounge Menu	
CRISP CALAMARI	\$9.0
Seaside Favorites	
FRUTTI DI MARE PASTA	\$21.0
Pizzas and Flatbreads	
SPICY ITALIAN SAUSAGE PIZZA	\$10.0
Large Party To Go sorriso lasagna	
Tide Specialties	
CIOPPINO	\$29.0

	a c
Chicken, Seafood & Meat Pesce	s
SPICY SHRIMP LINGUINI	\$15.0
Pizzas (Tomato-Based	
Sauces)	
SPICY ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$13.0
Mofongo Special	
ROASTED PORK	\$21.0
Chicken Panini \$8.95	
ROSEMARY CHICKEN	\$12.0
Uncategorized	
GRILLED WILD SALMON SALAD	\$12.0
Appetizer	
ASSORTED BRUSCHETTA	\$8.0
BLACKENED AHI TUNA	\$23.0
Villa Pizzas	
SHRIMP GOAT CHEESE PIZZA	\$13.0
PEPPERONI WILD MUSHROOM PIZZA	\$10.0
Poultry, Steaks & Chops	
10 OZ. BONELESS ANGUS RIB- EYE STEAK	\$24.0
GRILLED ANGUS RIB-EYE STEAK (18 OZ. BONE-IN)	\$34.0

Pizza

GRILLED CHICKEN PIZZA	\$10.0
FOUR CHEESE PIZZA	\$11.0
MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$9.0

Salad

SORRISO CAESAR	\$9.0
SORRISO CAESAR SALAD	\$7.0
BERRY MESCLUN SALAD	\$10.0

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$8.0
PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM PANINI	\$9.0
AHI PANINI	\$13.0

Appetizers

EMPANADAS	
MINESTRONE SOUP	
SEASONAL FRESH OYSTERS	
SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$9.0

Starters

GRILLED WILD KING SALMON	\$14.0
SCAMPI AL COGNA	\$14.0
GARLIC-ROASTED MUSSELS	\$11.0
GRILLED ANGUS FILET MIGNON	\$32.0
GRILLED NEW ZEALAND RACK OF LAMB	\$28.0

Panini (Italian Sandwiches)

ITALIAN BLT PANINI	\$8.0
HERBED GRILLED CHICKEN PANINI	\$10.0

PANINI SORRISO	\$10.0
SORRISO BURGER	\$10.0
GRILLED SWORDFISH PANINI	\$12.0
SOUP HALF PANINI (SANDWICH) SPECIAL	\$10.0

Salads

ITALIAN CHOPPED SALAD	\$11.0
DI MARE SALAD	\$14.0
CAPRESE	\$8.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.0
CAESAR SALAD	
SPINACH SALAD	\$8.0
GOAT CHEESE SALAD	\$10.0

Pasta

	GRILLED VEGETABLE AND SAFFRON RISOTTO	\$15.0
	SAUSAGE BELL PEPPER RIGATONI	\$15.0
SAUSAGE	MUSHROOM RIGATONI	\$16.0
	SEORGIO	\$17.0
PENNE AR	RABIATA	\$9.0
RAVIOLI O	F THE DAY	
ROVIOLI O	F THE DAY	
	CRAB PASTA	\$14.0
PENNE ALLA VODKA		
	/ONGOLE	\$14.0
SHIITAKE I	MUSHROOM SPAGHETTI	\$13.0
CHICKEN F	PESTO FETTUCCINI	\$13.0
SAUSAGE RIGATONI	BELL PEPPERS	\$12.0
PASTA PRI	MAVERA	\$11.0







PENNE ALLA VODKA (A SORRISO FAVORITE)	\$11.0
LASAGNA SORRISO	\$12.0

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO	\$9.0
SPICY SHRIMP WITH LINGUINI	\$18.0



48 E Colorado Blvd Pasadena, CA 91105, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 11:30-23:00 Tuesday 11:30-23:00 Wednesday 11:30-23:00 Thursday 11:00-02:00 Friday 11:00-02:00 Saturday 11:00-02:00 Sunday 11:30-23:00



Made with menulist.menu